Brentwood Cemetery
12/14/2025

Custodians

Dean Hughes
16113 HUGHES MOUNTAIN
Winslow,, AR 72959

Phone: 479-839-2123

Location

Winslow, AR 72959

Coordinates: 35.8551,-94.1023

Known Occupants & Lot Owners

Name

Eliza Fine

Wanda Jewell Hicks
Infant Huey

Grace Ozeta Hughes
Elwood Andrew Lowe
Evaline Arabella Lowe
A. Mayes

Faye Osburn

Robert Leon Osburn
Raymond Dean Pruitt li
Bobby Ray Ramey
Mary Ellen Ramey
Helen Louise Rice
Peggy Robinson
Richard K. "Dicky Pat" Robinson
Patricia Anne Schulz
Grace Evelyn Smith
Lois Smith

Leo William Whitney
Myrlene Whitney

Provided By Luginbuel Funeral Home

Date Of Birth

9/14/1931
10/1/1947
10/16/1914
11/18/1916
2/24/1917

8/28/1928
6/22/1931
5/15/1976
1/17/1936
3/8/1913
12/16/1925
10/21/1940
6/17/1938
7/3/1943
4/8/1923
9/29/1931
5/9/1909
2/24/1910

10/31/1943
10/6/2013
10/7/1947

6/2/2014
7/26/2004
10/22/2003

1/11/2017
1/8/2021
4/30/2003
3/3/1987
3/17/2002
3/10/2014
11/22/2016
5/11/2012
12/19/2004
9/8/2020
3/3/2016
12/22/1990
7/20/1987

82
0
99
87
86

88
89
26
51
89
88
76
73
61
97
84
81
77

Date Of Death Age Burial Location
190
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https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/eliza-fine-1943
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/wanda-jewell-hicks-1931-2013
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/infant-huey-1947-1947
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/grace-ozeta-hughes-1914-2014
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/elwood-andrew-lowe-1916-2004
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/evaline-arabella-lowe-1917-2003
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/262F15F0-4364-4100-B698-D4B9FFA70CA7
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/faye-osburn-1928-2017
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/robert-leon-osburn-1931-2021
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/raymond-dean-pruittii-1976-2003
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/bobby-ray-ramey-1936-1987
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/mary-ellen-ramey-1913-2002
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/helen-louise-rice-1925-2014
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/peggy-robinson-1940-2016
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/richard-kdickypat-robinson-1938-2012
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/patricia-anne-schulz-1943-2004
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/grace-evelyn-smith-1923-2020
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/lois-smith-1931-2016
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/leo-william-whitney-1909-1990
https://www.luginbuel.com/deceased-records/person/myrlene-whitney-1910-1987

